Roaster firmasinin kahvelerinden sizin igin segtiklerimiz:

JAGUARA - BRAZILYA - GUNEY AMERIKA(BRAZIL)
Aroma: Kiraz, Bitter Cikolata, Kivi, Tatl
Limon, Hurma, Portakal

(Flavor: Caramel, Praline, Orange)Tat: Zengin, Yumusak, Tatli
(Taste: Cherry, Dark Chocolate, Kiwi, Sweet Lime, Dates,
Orange (producer): Fazenda Jaguara

Bolge (region): Campo das Vertentes

Rakim (altitude): 1050m

Islem (process): Anaerobik Fermantasyon

LOS CORONADOS - PERU

Aroma: Fudge, badem, mandalin (Flavor: Fudge, almond,
mandarin)

Tat: Fudge, badem, mandalin

Uretim (producer): Nicolas & Reinelda(Romerillo), Bélge
(region): Jean

Rakim (altitude): 1850-1900 m

Islem (process): Yikanmis

MAHEMBE - RUANDA - AFRIKA (RWANDA)

Aroma: Sencha, Kuru Uziim, Mandalina, Kan Portakall,
Mango, Darjeeling

(Flavor: Sencha, Raisin, Mandarin, Blood Orange, Mango, Darjeeling
Tat: Temiz ,Karmasik , Tropikal (Taste: Clean , Complex ,
Tropical)

Uretim (producer): Justin Musabyiama

Boélge (region): Nyamasheke

Rakim (altitude): 1900 m

Islem (process): YiIkama (Fully washed)

HAMBELA - ETIYOPYA (ETHIOPIA)

Aroma: Ahududu - Oolong - Sutli Cikolata (Flavor:
Raspberry - Solong - Milk Chocolate)

Tat: (Taste:Earl grey — Peach — lemon - chamomile & apricoat )
Uretim (producer): Eyasu Worasa,

Rakim (altitude): 2150 m

Bolge (region Hambela Wamena,

Islem (process): Dogal (Natural)

FRINSA - ENDONEZYA - INDONESIiA

Aroma: Kambucha , Papaya , Bitter Cikolata (Flavor:
Kambucha , Papaya , Dark Chocolate )

Tat: Korkak, Tropikal , Sarapli (Taste: Funky, Troipical , Winey
Uretim (producer): Wildan and Atieq

Bdélge (region Wenninggalih, West Java

Rakim (altitude): 1400m

Islem (process): Extended Fermentation Natural

DEMLEME KAHVELER (filter coffees)

Latfen yukaridan istediginiz kahve gesidini belirtiniz. Paket satisi igin
lutfen danisiniz.

(Please specify oneof above coffee bean that you wouldrequestwith your order.

Please ask for package sales prices)

V60 : 250 TL

CHEMEX : 250 TL
AEROPRESS : 250 TL
DELTERPRESS : 250 TL
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HARIO V60 / 185¢%

The V60 is a V-shaped pour-over dripper designed by the

Japanese company Hario.lt gets name from its 60-degree angle.
Thanks to its design, it delivers a clean cup with distinct floral and fruity
notes. Expect a balanced, bright, aromatic flavor profile

with pronounced acidit

CHEMEX / 200&

Designed in 1941 by American chemist Peter Schlumbohm,the

Chemex is a glass coffee brewing method that combines aesthetics

with functionality.lts thick paper filters remove most oils and fine particles,
resulting in a clean, clear brew with rich aromas and layered flavors.

This brewing method stands out for producing a crisp and pure taste profile.

AEROPRESS / 185¢&

The AeroPress is a brewing method that combines pressure with paper filtration.

Unlike espresso machines, it filters out oils that may negatively affect flavor.
The pressure enhances extraction, while the paper filter ensures a clean cup.
The result is a smooth, pure tasting coffe

COLD BREW / 210%

Cold brew is a type of coffee with a soft drink and low acidity, o
btained by brewing coffee with cold water for a long time.

This method slowly reveals the aroma of the coffee, reduces

its bitterness and brings the sweet notes to the fore.

Cold brew, one of the most preferred types of cold coffee, stands out with its refreshing

effect, especially in the summer months.
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DELTER PRESS / 185¢

A new-generation coffee maker that uses injection brewing and Jet-Seal technology.
With this design, you can brew anywhere from 200 ml fo 400 ml of coffee.
It delivers a full-bodied, clean and smooth cup that is sure to satisfy.

Q
FILTER COFFEE <~ 140¢

% 150t

Brewed using freshly ground coffee and hot water, filter coffee typically made with
professional machines like (Moccamaster)produces a light, clean-tasting cup.
It's a classic method appreciated for its clarity and simplicity.

JAPANESE COLD BREW / 190

The key feature of Japanese Cold Brew is the immediate cooling of coffee with ice.
This preserves its freshness and allows for a balanced, aromatic flavor profile.
Brewed hot overice using a V60 dripper,this method offers a rich and

intense taste in just 15 minutes a quicker version of traditional cold brew.

For more information, feel free to consult our experienced baristas.
All our coffee beans are carefully selected and brewed using the best recipes.



ESPRESSO BAR

Espresso

Orange Espresso
Espresso Macchiato
Caramel Macchiato
Americano

Dead Eye

Cortado

Cappucino

Flat White

Cafe Lattte

Cafe Latte Honey

Cafe Latte Pumpkin
Cafe Latte Vanila

Cafe Latte nut

Cafe Latte Toffee nut
Cafe Latte White Mocha
Cafe Latte Mocha

Cafe Latte Caramel
Cafe Latte Salted Caramel
Cafe Miel

Affagato

Frappe / Caramel / Chocolate

Frappe Greek / Caramel / Chocolate

Loctose free milk 40%& Vegan 40% Light milk 35¢&

115%

155¢
140%
165¢
135¢
145¢
150%
155¢
160¢
160¢
160¢
160¢
160¢
160¢
180%
180%
180%
180%

165¢

ekstra shot 50%&
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105%

120%

150%

160t
165¢
170%
170%
170%
170%
170%
170%
190¢
190¢
190¢

190¢

200%
185¢

195¢



COLD SPECIAL

Water

Sparkling

Beyogdlu soda

Homemade Cerry Juice
Homemade Lemonade / Minty

Homemade Ice Tea
Mango, Pineapple, Forest fruit

Hibiscus Iced tea

Special Hibiscus Iced Tea

Sikma Portakal Suyu

Milkshake / Cikolata / Muz / Cilek

Frozen
Mango / Forest Fruit / Pineaplple

45¢

85¢

95¢

180t

185¢

165¢

185¢

195¢

180%

200

195¢

HOT SPECIAL

Earl Grey
Winter Tea
Linden Tea
Green Tea
Fennel tea
Chamomile Tea
Sultan Tea

Melez Tea
Refresh, Boost, Happy, Relax

Sahlep

Hot Chocolate
Honey Milk
Chai Tea Latte

Hot Milk

Turkish Coffee / Double
Turkish Coffee With Mastic Gum

Turkish coffee With Milk

Matcha
Matcha Latte

Strawbery Matcha Latte

95¢

125¢

125¢

125¢

125¢

125¢

125¢

145¢

165¢

165¢

155¢

175¢

145¢

100¢
110¢

130t

185¢
200%

210%
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155¢

185¢

140%

195¢
210%

220%



BRUNCH

Salty Wafflee Sandwich 1

Savory Wafflee Dough , Cream Cheese, Tomatoes,

Dried Tomatoes, Cucumber, Pickle, Smoked Meat , Garlic, Thyme

Salty Wafflee Sandwich 2

Savory Wafflee Dough , Avocado , Thyme , Rocket , Pickle Ham

Salty Wafflee Sandwich 3
Savory Wafflee Dough , White Ceddar Cheese
Pickle , Undercooked , Egg

Rocket Sandwich
Whole Weat Bread , Cream Cheese, Tomatoes,
Dried Tomatoes, Cucumber, Pickle, Smoked Meat , Arlic, Thyme

Avocado Sandw
Whole Weat Bread ,Avocado , Thyme , Rocket , Pickle Hom

Beren Sandyvig
Whole Weat bread, White Ceddar Cheese , Pickle ,
Undercooked , Egg

Habitat Bagel

Cream Cheese, Smoked Meat , Tomato, Rocket

Breakfast

Whole Weat Bread, Cream Cheese, Tomatoes
Two Eggs , Chesee,

Dried Tomatoes, Cucumber,

Pickle, Smoked Meat , Arlic, Thyme

French Toast Salty

Toast Bread, White Cheese, Sausage.

- Preferably Sausage is Removed.

- Served with Tomatoes and Cucumbers

French Toast Sweet
Toast Bread, Banana, Nuttlella

Krep

White cheese, sausage

250t

250%

250t

250%

250t

250

230t

300%&

250t

250%

250%



DESSERT

Donat / Milk / Dark / White 85t

Donat / Marmalede Filled 90t

Wafflee Habitat Special 320¢
Plain Only Chocolate 300%
Cake 200%
Cookie 210%
Oast Cookie 200%
Chocolate Mosaic Cake 220%
White Chocolate Mosaic Cake 220%
Cheesecake (in a car) 240%
Apple Pie 240

All our desserts are cooked in our cafe and are handmade.



