



Avrupa ve Dünya'da barista ve kavurma yarışmalarında ödülleri olan Hollandalı Keen Coffee

Roaster firmasının kahvelerinden sizin için seçiklerimiz:

### **JAGUARA – BRAZILYEA – GUNEW AMERİKA(BRAZIL)**

**Aroma:** Kiraz, Bitter Çikolata, Kivi, Tatlı

**Limon, Hurma, Portakal**

(Flavor: Caramel, Praline, Orange) Tat: Zengin, Yumusak, Tatlı

(Taste: Cherry, Dark Chocolate, Kiwi, Sweet Lime, Dates,

Orange (producer): Fazenda Jaguara

**Bölge (region):** Campo das Vertentes

**Rakım (altitude):** 1050m

**İşlem (process):** Anaerobik Fermantasyon

### **LOS CORONADOS – PERU**

**Aroma:** Fudge, badem, mandalin (Flavor: Fudge, almond, mandarin)

**Tat:** Fudge, badem, mandalin

**Üretim (producer):** Nicolas & Reinelda(Romerillo), Bölge (region): Jean

**Rakım (altitude):** 1850-1900 m

**İşlem (process):** Yıkamış

### **MAHEMBE – RUANDA – AFRİKA (RWANDA)**

**Aroma:** Sencha, Kuru Üzüm, Mandalina, Kan Portakalı, Mango, Darjeeling

(Flavor: Sencha, Raisin, Mandarin, Blood Orange, Mango, Darjeeling

**Tat:** Temiz ,Karmaşık , Tropikal (Taste: Clean , Complex , Tropical)

**Üretim (producer):** Justin Musabyima

**Bölge (region):** Nyamasheke

**Rakım (altitude):** 1900 m

**İşlem (process):** Yıkama (Fully washed)

### **HAMBELA – ETİYOPYA (ETHIOPIA)**

**Aroma:** Ahududu – Oolong – Sütlü Çikolata (Flavor: Raspberry – Solong – Milk Chocolate)

**Tat:** (Taste:Earl grey – Peach – lemon – chamomile & apricot )

**Üretim (producer):** Eyasu Worasa,

**Rakım (altitude):** 2150 m

**Bölge (region):** Hambela Wamena,

**İşlem (process):** Doğal (Natural)

### **FRINSA – ENDONEZYA – INDONESİA**

**Aroma:** Kambucha , Papaya , Bitter Çikolata (Flavor: Kambucha , Papaya , Dark Chocolate )

**Tat:** Korkak, Tropikal , Şaraplı (Taste: Funky, Tropical , Winey

**Üretim (producer):** Wildan and Atieq

**Bölge (region):** Wenninggalih, West Java

**Rakım (altitude):** 1400m

**İşlem (process):** Extended Fermentation Natural

### **DEMLEME KAHVELER (filter coffees)**

Lütfen yukarıdan istediğiniz kahve çeşidini belirtiniz. Paket satışı için lütfen danışınız.

(Please specify one of above coffee bean that you would request with your order.

Please ask for package sales prices)

V60 : 250 TL

CHEMEX : 250 TL

AEROPRESS : 250 TL

DELTERPRESS : 250 TL



HABITAT  
COFFEE & DONUT

## HARIO V60 / 185₺

The V60 is a V-shaped pour-over dripper designed by the Japanese company Hario. It gets name from its 60-degree angle. Thanks to its design, it delivers a clean cup with distinct floral and fruity notes. Expect a balanced, bright, aromatic flavor profile with pronounced acidity.

## CHEMEX / 200₺

Designed in 1941 by American chemist Peter Schlumbohm, the Chemex is a glass coffee brewing method that combines aesthetics with functionality. Its thick paper filters remove most oils and fine particles, resulting in a clean, clear brew with rich aromas and layered flavors. This brewing method stands out for producing a crisp and pure taste profile.

## AEROPRESS / 185₺

The AeroPress is a brewing method that combines pressure with paper filtration. Unlike espresso machines, it filters out oils that may negatively affect flavor. The pressure enhances extraction, while the paper filter ensures a clean cup. The result is a smooth, pure tasting coffee.

## COLD BREW / 210₺

Cold brew is a type of coffee with a soft drink and low acidity, obtained by brewing coffee with cold water for a long time. This method slowly reveals the aroma of the coffee, reduces its bitterness and brings the sweet notes to the fore. Cold brew, one of the most preferred types of cold coffee, stands out with its refreshing effect, especially in the summer months.

## DELTER PRESS / 185₺

A new-generation coffee maker that uses injection brewing and Jet-Seal technology. With this design, you can brew anywhere from 200 ml to 400 ml of coffee. It delivers a full-bodied, clean and smooth cup that is sure to satisfy.

## FILTER COFFEE 140₺ ☕ 150₺ ☕

Brewed using freshly ground coffee and hot water, filter coffee typically made with professional machines like (Moccamaster) produces a light, clean-tasting cup. It's a classic method appreciated for its clarity and simplicity.

## JAPANESE COLD BREW / 190₺

The key feature of Japanese Cold Brew is the immediate cooling of coffee with ice. This preserves its freshness and allows for a balanced, aromatic flavor profile. Brewed hot over ice using a V60 dripper, this method offers a rich and intense taste in just 15 minutes a quicker version of traditional cold brew.

For more information, feel free to consult our experienced baristas.  
All our coffee beans are carefully selected and brewed using the best recipes.

B  
R  
E  
W  
  
B  
A  
R

## ESPRESSO BAR



Espresso	100₺	105₺
Orange Espresso	-	120₺
Espresso Macchiato	115₺	
Caramel Macchiato	155₺	
Americano	140₺	150₺
Dead Eye	165₺	-
Cortado	135₺	-
Cappucino	145₺	-
Flat White	150₺	160₺
Cafe Latte	155₺	165₺
Cafe Latte Honey	160₺	170₺
Cafe Latte Pumpkin	160₺	170₺
Cafe Latte Vanila	160₺	170₺
Cafe Latte nut	160₺	170₺
Cafe Latte Toffee nut	160₺	170₺
Cafe Latte White Mocha	180₺	190₺
Cafe Latte Mocha	180₺	190₺
Cafe Latte Caramel	180₺	190₺
Cafe Latte Salted Caramel	180₺	190₺
Cafe Miel	165₺	-
Affagato	-	200₺
Frappe / Caramel / Chocolate	-	185₺
Frappe Greek / Caramel / Chocolate	-	195₺

Lactose free milk **40₺**

Vegan **40₺**

Light milk **35₺**

ekstra shot **50₺**

## HOT SPECIAL



Earl Grey	<b>95₺</b>	
Winter Tea	<b>125₺</b>	
Linden Tea	<b>125₺</b>	
Green Tea	<b>125₺</b>	
Fennel tea	<b>125₺</b>	
Chamomile Tea	<b>125₺</b>	
Sultan Tea	<b>125₺</b>	
Melez Tea Refresh, Boost, Happy, Relax	<b>145₺</b>	<b>155₺</b>
Sahlep	<b>165₺</b>	
Hot Chocolate	<b>165₺</b>	
Honey Milk	<b>155₺</b>	
Chai Tea Latte	<b>175₺</b>	<b>185₺</b>
Hot Milk	<b>145₺</b>	
Turkish Coffee / Double	<b>100₺</b>	<b>140₺</b>
Turkish Coffee With Mastic Gum	<b>110₺</b>	
Turkish coffee With Milk	<b>130₺</b>	

## COLD SPECIAL

Water	<b>45₺</b>
Sparkling	<b>85₺</b>
Beyoğlu soda	<b>95₺</b>
Homemade Cerry Juice	<b>180₺</b>
Homemade Lemonade / Minty	<b>185₺</b>
Homemade Ice Tea Mango, Pineapple, Forest fruit	<b>165₺</b>
Hibiscus Iced tea	<b>185₺</b>
Special Hibiscus Iced Tea	<b>195₺</b>
Sıkma Portakal Suyu	<b>180₺</b>
Milkshake / Çikolata / Muz / Çilek	<b>200₺</b>
Frozen Mango / Forest Fruit / Pineaplple	<b>195₺</b>

Matcha	<b>185₺</b>	<b>195₺</b>
Matcha Latte	<b>200₺</b>	<b>210₺</b>
Strawbery Matcha Latte	<b>210₺</b>	<b>220₺</b>

## BRUNCH

<b>Salty Waffle Sandwich 1</b> Savory Waffle Dough , Cream Cheese, Tomatoes, Dried Tomatoes, Cucumber, Pickle, Smoked Meat , Garlic, Thyme	<b>250₺</b>
<b>Salty Waffle Sandwich 2</b> Savory Waffle Dough , Avocado , Thyme , Rocket , Pickle Ham	<b>250₺</b>
<b>Salty Waffle Sandwich 3</b> Savory Waffle Dough , White Cedar Cheese Pickle , Undercooked , Egg	<b>250₺</b>
<b>Rocket Sandwich</b> Whole Wheat Bread , Cream Cheese, Tomatoes, Dried Tomatoes, Cucumber, Pickle, Smoked Meat , Arlic, Thyme	<b>250₺</b>
<b>Avocado Sandw</b> Whole Wheat Bread ,Avocado ,Thyme , Rocket , Pickle Ham	<b>250₺</b>
<b>Beren Sandviç</b> Whole Wheat bread, White Cedar Cheese , Pickle , Undercooked , Egg	<b>250₺</b>
<b>Habitat Bagel</b> Cream Cheese, Smoked Meat , Tomato, Rocket	<b>230₺</b>
<b>Breakfast</b> Whole Wheat Bread, Cream Cheese, Tomatoes Two Eggs , Chesee, Dried Tomatoes, Cucumber, Pickle, Smoked Meat , Arlic, Thyme	<b>300₺</b>
<b>French Toast Salty</b> Toast Bread, White Cheese, Sausage. - Preferably Sausage is Removed. - Served with Tomatoes and Cucumbers	<b>250₺</b>
<b>French Toast Sweet</b> Toast Bread, Banana, Nuttella	<b>250₺</b>
<b>Krep</b> White cheese, sausage	<b>250₺</b>

## DESSERT

Donat / Milk / Dark / White **85₺**

Donat / Marmalede Filled **90₺**

Wafflee Habitat Special **320₺**

Plain Only Chocolate **300₺**

Cake **200₺**

Cookie **210₺**

Oast Cookie **200₺**

Chocolate Mosaic Cake **220₺**

White Chocolate Mosaic Cake **220₺**

Cheesecake (in a car) **240₺**

Apple Pie **240₺**

*All our desserts are cooked in our cafe and are handmade.*